Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Grand Total

1 Deep Cleaning inside the flats Deep Cleaning inside the flats
G-102,-606,F-403 G-102,-606,F-403 3.00         Nos 2800 8400
E-506,E-402,E-207 E-506,E-402,E-207 3.00         Nos 3200 9600

Total 18000
Amount in words :- Eighteen Thousand  rupees Only

Prepared by:

Bill for Equipment Allowance. 

E. Mallesham 

Mallapur. 

Hyderabad